A

e
F

&

%

FROMUE

74

20%

23%
25%

26%

39%

41

3%

164
224
23%
23%
27%
374
404
424
454
454
48%

49%
51%

9R18d
ZA64d

4R14d

I10A1d
8R15H

4R14d
9484
1ZA31d

4714
4114
4R14d
ZR

1ZR 14

N
MR ZigRE2251FF0FR, FRFERAL . T2t ol 424
#.Haul

(RVBT7F 9613, NG AR)
BEHREFFIFLERFFRYAH(£F R TR 4EW)
SO AL S AHREIAD, AL, B FHR BT
ABH, ol £2FHERA. FHBHCES

AR E R, A RE 5 EEL NIEEID
RN F T TREES

R AeF 2T FRAH
teFRFRIoRnBAL £ F R LEIIE

WA AR ILE) X 2 0T (AR (S, N\IS. 232 F) B Wi 243 FT AT
Kyt

22 FFSENFRORKE(HR)F), FFHAFITERE

23T SEAFRENVBERE £RFEFTAIER
P g xe 2 07 £ 0 F B R TR KA,
BigAhre 293 230 F NFR

BAZK

PTASK X, 54

RADKF R E

BB R REAE

AR E L

FRRBRATK(E—MN)

(% =MEK)

*e 2 2 A F D FROAH(FHETED)

FRFEAFTTRAPALEAS
2B RAFLb

XABAYFARE
FHINRTR(REKD) BXK



3K

59%

45
104
113

1254
14%
15%
164

174

184

194

20%

21 %

224
25%
26%

ZR29d

10R214

HT-NLRK REHBRL

¥ A TK

M8 id | RK

#HA TN IEXR Bl1@AA—94T72 254751

2F R b2t EHEIFRT B LALG
FBC 4=

T-LFEITF RHL&E
REFTEHRALF
AETFEMRNLF

X2 FRTLEALDERARRAS
Mot 282 72<3KL 42

F LN CEEN ¥+ 9y
FRAEIFRIBE

Fo 53 F @0, B85 ARFAS
PR -7 25K

O E\TRA L
ZehrdlE 24532

BABE(£10)
RAT RETAS

PCRIZ WS> %K
kN ESE TR

BB 7 A =)
SRR YL
#®HF 4% XA k4%



